Ring Sheet

PAVILION - ALL DAY

US NATIONALS - 2024

Class# Class Sec Judge Order 1;:11—3:16 Pat E;:P AiC P':E Comments

180 | Arabian English Trail Champ ridge. Doran. Gogagins. Pacho-Doua 16 L 21
692 | HA/AA English Trail Horse CH gl 9
1541 | Arabian Western Trail AATR Select CH 14

1894 | HAJ/AA Western Trail AATR Select CH 14

655 HA/AA Westem Trail Horse Junior Horse Champ 71 7
220 | Arabian Westemn Trail Junior Horse Champ 9] 9
1056 | A/HA/AA Western Trail Futurity 11 11
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.....




2024 US NATIONALS
ARABIAN & HALF ARABIAN
CHAMPIONSHIP HORSE SHOW

692 HA/AA ENGLISH TRAIL HORSE OPEN
180 ARABIAN ENGLISH TRAIL OPEN

ey

WORK GATE RIGHT HAND

2, WALK OVER POLE, WALK INTO CHUTE.

NOO kW

BACK AROUND CORNER, ,

WALK FORWARD, THEN TROT OVER POLES.
CANTER OVER POLES (RIGHT LEAD).
BREAK TO THE TROT, TROT OVER POLES.
CANTER OVER POLES (RIGHT LEAD).
BREAK TO TROT, TROT OVER POLES.
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8. TROT THROUGH SERPENTINE,
TROT OVER POLE.

9. CANTER OVER POLES (LEFT LEAD).
10.  BREAK TO THE TROT, TROT OVER POLES.
11. STOP OR BREAK TO THE WALK,
WALK INTO BOX, EXECUTE A 360 TURN
EITHER WAY, WALK OUT BOX.
WALK OVER POLES.
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Class 180: Arabian English Trail Open
FINAL - (SECOND GO)

Back #

1778
240
1669
418
1462
1650
1671
1639
422
1644
1670
1779
280
969
1056
293

Horse Name

LEGACY SERIOUS BLACK

BROWN SUGAR BOURBON ++//

NSPIRING FORTHE TOP +//
JK HABIBI YATEEM

MWF GEM OF KARAT
CHILLIN IN VERSACE +
FLORENTEYN ++/

LEGACY NITEDANCE KID +
ABILENE MAC V +/f

RS CLASS ACT +++/

SPIN TOTHE TOP +
LEGACY FIRE DAMMAGE +//
KMA ANGELO ++++//
PERSEUS PMB

EAF HES CAPABLE ++//
ADESSA 88 +i/

Exhibitor Name

SULLENS, DALE
HALPAIN, LiSA |
MITCHELL, JILL
GEORGE, JESSICA
HITT, JIM

SCHEYLI, SCOTT
MITCHELL, JILL
WILLIAMS-BAITY, KATHIE
ROPER, LOU
STEINER, KATIE
MITCHELL, JILL
HARRISON, LINDSAY
DOWNING, KARLAN
MITCHELL, JILL
PERRY, LEIGHA
BEIN, JESSICA

CORRECTED

Order of Go




Classi# 180
Arabian English Trail Champ
Judge: Terri Delbridge Laura Doran Tim Goggins Tami Pacho-Douglas Lorne Robertson

2024 US ARABIAN & HA NATIONALS

FNL Backit Order

Oct 18 2024
# Horses Shown:
Time Start: End:

Place Exhibit## Horse Name/Sire-Dam/Breeder Handler Owner
< > 240 BROWN SUGAR BOURBON ++// LISA | HALPAIN HALPAIN, LISA |
BINGHAM, CINDY M OR AARON J ROCKWALL TX
< > 280 HKMA ANGELO ++++/ KARLAN DOWNING KARMA ARABIANS
BE KARMA ARABIANS CHILTON TX
< > 293 ADESSASS+/ JESSICA BEIN DANIEL, ASHLYE
NORIKA ARABIANS FREDERICKSBURG TX
< > 418 JKHABIBI YATEEM JESSICA GEORGE EASTMAN, KAREN L OR STIDHAM JULIE £
EASTMAN, JAMES H OR KAREN L PHELAN CA
< > 422 ABILENEMAC YV +/ LOU ROPER MADELINE KING FAMILY TRUST
BE VARIAN ARABIANS SANTEE CA
< > 969 PERSEUSPMB JILL MITCHELL COLE, LAURA ANN
BRUNELLE, MARGARET M MORGAN HILL CA
< > 41056 EAF HES CAPABLE ++/ LEIGHA PERRY BARTMAN, DEBBIE
OE HAMILTON, ELEANCR ALAMO CA
< > 1462 MWF GEM OF KARAT JIMHITT HARBRIDGE, CONSTANCE B
BE HARBRIDGE, CONSTANCE B EVERGREEN CO
< > 1639 LEGACY NITEDANCE KID + DALE SULLENS WILLIAMS-BAITY, KATHIE
WILLIAMS-BAITY, KATHIE TERRELL TX
< > 1644 RS CLASSACT +++/ KATIE STEINER BROWN, JOANIE
STAUDINGER, ADRIEEN R FARMERSVILLE TX
< > 1650 CHILLININ VERSACE + SCOTT SCHEYLI TILTON, LISA
BE  QUINTESSA PARTNERS LLC TUCSON AZ
< > 1669 NSPIRING FORTHE TOP +/ JILL MITCHELL BENTZEN, INGRID
BE BORCHARDT, JOYCE AUBURN WA
< > 1670 SPIN TOTHE TOP + JILL MITCHELL BENTZEN, INGRID
BE BENTZEN, INGRID AUBURN WA
< > 1671 FLORENTEYN ++/ JILL MITCHELL GETTINGS, SHANNON L
BE DARLING, CAROL DAYTON NV
< > 1778 LEGACY SERIOUS BLACK DALE SULLENS WILLIAMS-BAITY, KATHIE
BE  WILLIAMS-BAITY, KATHIE TERRELL TX
< > 1779 LEGACY FIRE DAMMAGE +/ DALE SULLENS WILLIAMS-BAITY, KATHIE
BE  WILLIAMS-BAITY, KATHIE TERRELL TX
Count: 16




2024 US NATIONALS
ARABIAN & HALF ARABIAN
CHAMPIONSHIP HORSE SHOW

692 HA/AA ENGLISH TRAIL HORSE OPEN
180 ARABIAN ENGLISH TRAIL OPEN

1. WORK GATE RIGHT HAND
2. WALK OVER POLE, WALK INTO CHUTE,

Noobkw

BACK AROUND CORNER,

. WALK FORWARD, THEN TROT OVER POLES.

CANTER OVER POLES (RIGHT LEAD). |
BREAK TO THE TROT, TROT OVER POLES.
CANTER OVER POLES (RIGHT LEAD).
BREAK TO TROT, TROT OVER POLES.
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™ FINISH

8. TROT THROUGH SERPENTINE,
TROT OVER POLE.

9. CANTER OVER POLES (LEFT LEAD).
10. BREAK TO THE TROT, TROT OVER POLES.
11. STOP OR BREAK TO THE WALK,
WALK INTO BOX, EXECUTE A 360 TURN
EITHER WAY, WALK OUT BOX.
WALK OVER POLES.




“\_Class 692: HA/AA English Trail Open
- SEMI-FINAL - (FIRST GO) '

" Horse Name - Exhibitor Name

GoOrder Back #

-3

«2

-1 .
1 1822 GIRLIE GIRL - WILLIAMS-BAITY, KATHIE
2 294 TWYLITE ZO BEIN, JESSICA

3 1470 MGETTI DUN ++PH[_ HITT, JiM ‘

4 417 DAR}JN LIL + : \@TPER-, LOU

5 640 MACARONI +++// MI GH%%éJlLL

6 ~CHICS DIG IT +// ~ BEIN, JESSICA

7 CHUNKY CHICK +/f DAMIANOS, MICHAEL
8 My KHIN DADESTINEE +/ BEIN, JESSICA

9 TR BUTCH CASSIDY ++++// HITT, JM

‘Class 692: HA/AA English Trail Open
" FINAL - (SECOND GO)

GoOrder Back # Horse Name . Exhibitor Name
-3 _
-2
-1 S )
. 294  TWYLITE ZONE +/ _ BEIN, JESSICA
2 1469 TR BUTCH CASSIDY ++++/ HITT, JIM
3 1635 CHUNKY CHICK +/ DAMIANOS, MICHAEL
4 417 ~ DARLINLIL+ ROPER, LOU
5 724 MY KHINDA DESTINEE +// BEIN, JESSICA
6 640  ZEE MACARONI +++// MITCHELL, JILL
7 1822 GIRLIE GIRL SF WILLIAMS-BAITY, KATHIE
8 1470 M GETTIN ER DUN ++++4//  HITT, JIM
9

289  CHICSDIGIT +/ -~ BEIN, JESSICA

’ rder of 0




Cilassi# 692
HA/AA English Trail Horse CH
Judge: Terri Delbridge Laura Doran Tim Goggins Tami Pacho-Douglas Lome Robertson

2024 US ARABIAN & HA NATIONALS

FNL Backi#t Order

Oct 18 2024
# Horses Shown:
Time Start: End:

Place Exhibit## Horse Name/Sire-Dam/Breeder Handler Qwner
< > 289 CHICSDIGIT +/ JESSICA BEIN DAWSON, CASSANDRA B
WHYTE, LAUREN OR KELLY GILBERT AZ
< > 294 TWYLITE ZONE +// JESSICA BEIN DANIEL, ASHLYE
MORGAN, DUSTY FREDERICKSBURG TX

< > 4T DARLINLIL + LOU ROPER - BLAIR-PETERS, LINDA

BE CAVANAGH, SUSAN G CHULA VISTA CA
< > 640 ZEE MACARONI! +++// JILL MITCHELL DUNLAP, JANET M

BE WITTY, DEB EXETER CA
< > T24 MY KHINDA DESTINEE +/ JESSICA BEIN DANIEL, ASHLYE

BE BEIN, DAVID OR JESSICA FREDERICKSBURG TX
< > 1469 TR BUTCH CASSIDY ++++// JIMHITT BUNKER, BONNIE CR BROCKE

BE WOLF SPRINGS RANCHES INC STEAMBOAT SPRINGS CO
< > 1470 M GETTIN ER DUN ++++// JIMHITT STETMAN, MIGNON OR GREG

QE EPSTEIN, MARCIA A CASTLE RCCK CO
< > 1835 CHUNKY CRHICK +// MICHAEL DAMIANOS RUSSELL, KATIE OR JOE

BE BECKER STABLES INC MALIBU CA
< > 1822 GIRLIE GIRL SF KATHIE WILLIAMS-BAITY HARRISON, LINDSAY

BE SHAMROCK FARMS LLC WAXAHACHIE TX

Count




2024 US NATIONALS
ARABIAN & HALF ARABIAN

CHAMPIONSHIP HORSE SHOW

1541 ARABIAN WESTERN TRAIL HORSE AATR SELECT
1894 HA/AA WESTERN TRAIL HORSE AATR SELECT
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WORK GATE RIGHT HAND 8. JOG THROUGH SERPENTINE,

WALK OVER POLE, WALK INTO CHUTE. JOG OVER POLES.

BACK AROUND CORNER, 9. LOPE OVER POLES (LEFT LEAD).

WALK FORWARD, THEN JOG OVER POLES. 10. BREAK TO THE JOG, JOG OVER POLES,

LOPE OVER POLES (RIGHT LEAD).
BREAK TO THE JOG, JOG OVER POLES.
LOPE OVER POLES (RIGHT LEAD).

BREAK TO JOG, JOG OVER POLES.

11. STOP OR BREAK TO THE WALK,
WALK INTO BOX, EXECUTE A 360 TURN
EITHER WAY, WALK OUT BOX.

. WALK OVER POLES.




Class 1541: Arablan Western Trail AATR Select
SEMI-FINAL - (FIRST GO)

GoOrder Back# Horse Name Exhibitor Name

-3

-2

-1

1 1669 NSPIRING FORTHE TOP +// CAKEBREAD, LISA

2 1662 RD KORDOVA + MAYBERRY, SHERI

3 190 NW TEQUILA MILLER, MACY

4 149 THEE CYBYL TAYLOR, ROBERT G

5 587 TSAMURAI MAC +// WEAVER, MELANIE

6 711 CZAPATA DUNN, STACEY

7 969 PERSEUS PMB COLE, LAURA ANN

8 346 SW AREZZANA MOSELEY, LEANNE

g 1462 MWF GEM OF KARAT HARBRIDGE, CONSTANCE B
10 1672 NON DIMENTICAR J + DANCE, TAMARA L
11 1674 LJ SILVERADO ++// SHAW, KAREN
12 1650 CHILLIN IN VERSACE + TILTON, LISA
13 961 EROSC CAKEBREAD, LISA
14 550 ERWINKA +/ COOK, JULIE A

Class 1541: Arabian Western Trail AATR Select
FINAL - (SECOND GO)
Go Order Back # Horse Name Exhibitor Name

-3

-2

-1

1 961 EROSC CAKEB , LISA

2 3486 SW AREZZANA OSELEY, LEANNE

3 711 CZAPATA DUNN, STACEY

4 1650 CHILLIN IN VERSACE + TILTON, LISA ‘
5 1462 MWF GEM OF HARBRIDGE, CONSTANCE B
6 1662 RD KORDOV MAYBERRY, SHERI

7 550 ERWIN COOK, JULIE A

8 587 TSAMURAI MAC +// WEAVER, MELANIE

9 149 "HEE CYBYL TAYLOR, ROBERT G

10 167 LJ SILVERADO ++// SHAW, KAREN

11 69 PERSEUS PMB COLE, LAURA ANN
1;/1172 NON DIMENTICAR J + DANGCE, TAMARA L

1 1669 NSPIRING FORTHE TOP +/ CAKEBREAD, LISA

14 190 NW TEQUILA MILLER, MACY

Order of Go




1541

SF

2024 US ARABIAN & HA NATIONALS

Performance Class
Arabian Western Trail AATR Select CH

Oct 18 2024 15:44

Judge: Terri Delbridge Laura Doran Tim Goggins Tami Pacho-Douglas Lorne Robertson

Back# Horse /Sire x Dam Handler / Breeder Owner Name
149 THEE CYBYL ROBERT G TAYLOR TAYLOR, ROBERT G
THEE PROPHETT X CYRTAINLY A KUDRNA, AIMEE BELGRADE MT
STAR
190 NWTEQUILA MACY MILLER MILLER, MACY
BE SAMIR CANTE X GDE MARGUARITA MONICO, LARRY OR KATHLEEN PARK RAPIDS MN _
346 SWAREZZANA LEANNE MOSELEY MOSELEY, LEANNE
AREZZ(O NL X SW MOSELEY, CHARLES OR LEANNE FAUNSDALE AL
MAGNUMSKARISMA '
550 ERWINKA +/ JULIE A COOK COOK, JULIE A
DELAJA[\IDRO X ESTACADA SEKUT, LES ROHRERSVILLE MD
587 TSAMURAI MAC +/ RACHEL NELSON WEAVER, MELANIE & MIKE
BE MACLINTOCK V X ROHARA HUGHES, ED OR LILLIAN OR ISHIDA, VALLEY VILLAGE CA
RONATTA HEATHER
711 CZAPATA STACEY DUNN DUNN, STACEY
_ CZANTIAGO ++// X EC MOLLY ROGERS, DAVID & CONNIE MIDDLETON Wi
961 EROS C LISA CAKEBREAD CAKEBREAD, LISA OR DENNIS
_PADRONS PSYCHE X EVELYN C COLEAL, RHONDA L SAINT HELENA CA
969 PERSEUS PMB LAURA ANN COLE COLE, LAURA ANN
PSTRATEGY X SANADIKA BRUNELLE, MARGARET M MORGAN HILL CA
SHAKLANA
1462 MWF GEM OF KARAT CONSTANCE B HARBRIDGE HARBRIDGE, CONSTANCE B
BE L A KARAT X SSHOW ME HARBRIDGE, CONSTANCE B EVERGREEN CO
1650 CHILLIN IN VERSACE + LISATILTON TILTON, LISA
BE CONQUEST BR X ARIA QATARS QUINTESSA PARTNERS LLC TUCSON AZ
ANGEL
1662 RD KORDOVA + SHERI MAYBERRY MAYBERRY, SHERI
BE EDEN C X SAN JOSE JAVIERA POPPLEWELL, MURRAY OR WYLIE TX
SHIRLEY
1669 NSPIRING FORTHE TOP +// LISA CAKEBREAD BENTZEN, INGRID
BE NOBLES TOP GUN X NSPIRING BORCHARDT, JOYCE AUBURN WA
JAZZ
1672 NON DIMENTICAR J + TAMARA L DANCE DANCE, TAMARA L
BE MARWAN AL SHAQAB X JEROME, L AWRENCE F VENTURA CA
UNFORGETTABLE J
1674 LJ SILVERADO ++// KAREN SHAW SHAW, KAREN
BE AL-MARAH MATT DILLON +/ X Al JACOBS, LINDA R OR BILL ORQ VALLEY AZ
DREAM LADY
Count: 14




- 2024 US NATIONALS
ARABIAN & HALF ARABIAN

1541 ARABIAN WESTERN TRAIL HORSE AATR SELECT
1894 HA/AA WESTERN TRAIL HORSE AATR SELECT

CHAMPIONSHIP HORSE SHOW
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. WORK GATE RIGHT HAND

WALK OVER POLE, WALK INTO CHUTE.
BACKAROUND CORNER,

WALK FORWARD, THEN JOG OVER POLES. 10. BREAK TO THE JOG, JOG OVER POLES.

LOPE OVER POLES (RIGHT LEAD).

BREAK TO THE JOG, JOG OVER POLES.

LOPE OVER POLES (RIGHT LEAD).
BREAKTO JOG, JOG OVEI LES.
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- < " FINISH

8. JOG THROUGH SERPENTINE,
JOG OVER POLES. |
9. LOPE OVER POLES (LEFT LEAD).

11. STOP.OR BREAK TO THE WALK,
WALK INTO BOX, EXECUTE A 360 TURN
EITHER WAY, WALK OUT BOX.
. WALK OVER POLES.




Class 1894: HA/JAA Western Trail AATR Select
SEMI-FINAL - (FIRST GO)
Go Order Back# Horse Name Exhibitor Name

BAREH-4=H=rt BLAIR-RETERS —A-HDA——0

3 551 PLAYBOYS WIN STORM +// COOK, JULIE A

4 726 SH WHO WHIZ SHE SCHMIDT, BRITNEY

5 640 ZEE MACARONI +++// DUNLAP, JANET M

6 189 DUN HIT GOLD MILLER, MACY

7 1437 RGD FANCY LIERJETT +// GANDER, KAREN L

8 419 SHINING STAR ANNE WEST, LAURA E

9 425 BOS STORMY ECLIPSE HIGGINBOTHAM, MEGAN
10 1464 HOT YOGA + WELTER, FRANCESCA
11 780 DAKOTA CHEX FISCHER, KAREN

12 289 CHICS DIG IT +// DAWSON, TAYLOR

13 1627 GUNNA BLOW YER MIND BIANCHI, LYNN

14 724 MY KHINDA DESTINEE +// STEVENSON, KIM
15 1438 RAZZBERRY SMOOTHIE WILCOX, LAURA

16 191 5SS A NOBLE STAR PEASE-PAULSEN, MICHELLE

Class 1894: HAAA Western Trail AATR Select
FINAL - (SECOND GO)

Go Order Back # Harse Name Exhibtar Name /
-2 '

189 DUN HIT GOLD MILLER, MAC/

419

1
-—

1

2 SHINING STAR ANNE WEST, LA E

3 1464 HOT YOGA +/ WELTER, FRANCESCA

4 289 CHICSDIG IT +/ AWSON, TAYLOR

5 724 MY KHINDA DESTINEE +// STEVENSON, KIM

6 640 ZEE MACARONI +++// DUNLAP, JANET M

7 1627 GUNNA BLOW @MIND BIANCHI, LYNN

8 1438 RAZZBERRY SMOOQTHIE WILCOX, LAURA

9 420 JB WHISTLEN DIXIE +/ WOLFF, SARA
10 425 BO ORMY ECLIPSE HIGGINBOTHAM, MEGAN
11 551 YBOYS WIN STORM +/ COOK, JULIE A
12 DARLIN LIL + BLAIR-PETERS, LINDA
13 S8 A NOBLE STAR PEASE-PAULSEN, MICHELLE
14 SH WHO WHIZ SHE SCHMIDT, BRITNEY
15 DAKOTA CHEX FISCHER, KAREN
16 1437 RGD FANCY LIERJETT +#/ GANDER, KAREN L

Order of Go




1894 SF

2024 US ARABIAN & HA NATIONALS

Performance Class
HA/AA Western Trail AATR Select CH

Oct 18 2024 15:46

Judge: Terri Delbridge Laura Doran Tim Goggins Tami Pacho-Douglas Lorne Robertson

Back# Horse /Sire x Dam Handler / Breeder Owner Name
189 DUN HIT GOLD MACY MILLER MILLER, MACY
CABALLC DE FUERTE X BARBIE KORYNTA, ARDELL PARK RAPIDS MN
DUN GOOD
191 SS A NOBLE STAR MICHELLE PEASE-PAULSEN PEASE-PAULSEN, MICHELLE
OE STARLIGHTS STARBRITE X AL POPLIN, BECKY TACOMA WA
ALEEN .
289 CHICS DIG IT +/ ) TAYLOR DAWSON DAWSON, CASSANDRAB
CHIC TOMMY X QUAIS HA_BIBI +Hi WHYTE, LAUREN CR KELL_\f GILBERT AZ
419 SHINING STAR ANNE LAURA E WEST WEST, LAURA E
TWC AWESOME X TRR SHINING BRADLEY, STERLING & MELISSA HUDSON OAKS TX
STARLENA
425 BOS STORMY ECLIPSE MEGAN HIGGINBOTHAM HIGGINBOTHAM, MEGAN
MR BC BUTTON X BASK EL BEY MCKINLEY, CAROLYN MERIDIAN D
B O e
551 PLAYBOYS WIN STORM +// JULIE A COOK COOK, JULIE A
PURINAS PLAYBOY X SCARLETS COOK, JULIE A ROHRERSVILLE MD
MARIAH + _
640 ZEE MACARONI +++// JANET M DUNLAP DUNLAP, JANET M
BE ZEE MEGA BUCKS X WINDERFULS  WITTY, DEB EXETER CA
MERCY
724 MY KHINDA DESTINEE +/ KIM STEVENSON DANIEL, ASHLYE
" BE TA KHALIL X IM DESTINEES HOBBY BEIN, DAVID OR JESSICA FREDERICKSBURG TX
+//
726 SH WHO WHIZ SHE BRITNEY SCHMIDT SCHMIDT, BRITNEY
NOBLES TOP GUN X WHO WHIZ KENT, DAVID F KINGS FERRY NY
THE BLCNDE
780 DAKOTA CHEX KAREN FISCHER FISCHER, KAREN
THE KING OF THE CAT X KNOW MCDILL, THOMAS P OR ILONA KELLER TX
TROUBLE TL
1437 RGD FANCY LIERJETT +// KAREN L GANDER GANDER, KAREN L
FANCY BE ME _)g_l__IERE'I'I‘E RANCH GOOD DA_YS INC ENGLEWOOD CO N
1438 RAZZBERRY SMOOTHIE LAURA WILCOX WILCOX, LAURA
BE VANILLA ZIP X I_E_STELLA ™ WILCOX, LAURA WAKARUSA KS
1464 HOT YOGA +/ FRANCESCA WELTER WELTER, TONi MARIA OR FRANCESCA
LIKE A DIAMOND SPARK X DAGNALL, ELIZABETH C ARVADA CO
BB LAV IDA e
1627 GUNNA BLOW YER MIND LYNN BIANCHI BIANCHI, LYNN
BE TA MOZART X CEE N G_UN SMOKE RAAK, TAMMY TUCSON AZ
Count: 14




FINALS

2024 US NATIONALS . 220 ARABIAN WESTERN TRAIL HORSE JUNIOR HORSE
ARABIAN & HALF ARABIAN 655 HA/AA WESTERN TRAIL HORSE JUNIOR HORSE

CHAMPIONSHIP HORSE SHOW 1056 A/HA/AA WESTERN TRAIL HORSE
. ' FUTURITY 5 & UNDER
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WORK GATE RIGHT HAND 8. JOG THROUGH SERPENTINE,
WALK OVER POLE, WALK INTO CHUTE. JOG OVER POLES.
BACK AROUND CORNER, 9. LOPE OVER POLES (LEFT LEAD).
WALK FORWARD, THEN JOG OVER POLES. 10. BREAK TO THE JOG, JOG OVER POLES.
LOPE OVER POLES (RIGHT LEAD). & 11. STOP OR BREAK TO THE WALK,
BREAK TO THE JOG, JOG OVER POLES. WALK INTO BOX, EXECUTE A 360 TURN
LOPE OVER POLES (RIGHT LEAD). EITHER WAY, WALK OUT BOX.

BREAK TO JOG, JOG OVER POLES. 12. WALK OVER POLES.




Class 220: Arabian Western Trail Jr. Horse
Class 655: HA/AA Western Trail Jr. Horse
Class 1056: A/HA/AA Western Trail Futurity
SEMI-FINAL - (FIRST GO)

Go Order Back# Horse Name Exhibitoyﬁ
1709 X KHALIROSE J DAMIANOS, MICHAEL

2 447  MSU SAN MARCO + wmnsonwm

3 1468  BR MAC NIFICENT V HITT, JI

4 - 298  KHROSS WINND ++ - MCDANIEL, GRETCHEN

5 1 BMN TOTHE TOP + TCHELL, JILL

6 - 413 "TRIGKED OUT TREAT ROPER, LOU

7 1634 che\.m% ' SCHEYLI, SCOTT

8 726 SHWHOW : SCHMIDT, BRITNEY

9 101 LEGACY B BATH +++/ HITT, JIM .
10 1822  GIRLIE GIRL SF ‘ WILLIAMS-BAITY, KATHIE
11 1643 ENPIVERSACE STEINER, KATIE

12 350 ESIGNER CONFETTI NF DN, TRISH

13 ' CLASSY KHADILLAC RL , JESSICA

14 RD JULIETTA MITCHELL,

15 LEGACY SERIOUS BLACK SULLENS, DA’E\\
16 BUTTER BETTA STOP MCDANIEL, GRETCHE

- MY LUCKY SHAMROCK

HITT, JIM

_ Class 220: Arabian Western Trail Jr. Horse
Class 655: HA/AA Western Trail Jr. Horse
- Class 1056: AIHA/AA Western Trail Futurity
~ FINAL - (SECOND GO)

Go.Order Back#

Horse Name ~ Exhibitor Name

1 350 DESIGNER CONFETTI NF NELSON, TRISH

2 1467 MY LUCKY SHAMROCK HITT, JIM

3 1778  LEGACY SERIOUS BLACK SULLENS, DALE

4 1195  RDJULIETTA MITCHELL, JILL

5 1643  VENTI VERSACE STEINER, KATIE

6 498 KHROSS WINND ++ MCDANIEL, GRETCHEN

7 1709 X KHALIROSE ¢ DAMIANOS, MICHAEL

8 1468 - BRMAC NIFICENTV HITT, JIM

9 723 CLASSY KHADILLAC RL BEIN, JESSICA
10 726 SH WHO WHIZ SHE SCHMIDT, BRITNEY

11 1634  KING KONA _ SCHEYLI, SCOTT
12 - 447  MSU SAN MARCO + WINDSOR, G WILLIAM

13 - 413 TRICKED QUT TREAT ROPER, LOU
14 101 LEGACY BLACK SABBATH +++/ HITT, JIM
15 512 BUTTER BETTA STOP MCDANIEL, GRETCHEN
16 1670  SPINTOTHE TOP + MITCHELL, JILL

17 1822  GIRLIE GIRL SF WILLIAMS-BAITY, KATHIE

er of
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2024 US ARABIAN & HA NATIONALS Oct 18 2024
Class# 220 FNL Back# Order # Horses Shown:
Arabian Western Trail Junior Horse Champ Time Start: End:
Judge: Terri Delbridge Laura Doran Tim Goggins Tami Pacho-Douglas Lorne Robertson
Place Exhibit## Horse Name/Sire-Dam/Breeder Handler Owner
< > 101 LEGACYBLACK SABBATH +++/ JIMHITT STETMAN, MIGNON OR GREG
BE  WILLIAMS-BAITY, KATHIE _ CASTLE ROCK CO
< > 447 MSUSANMARCO + C WILLIAM WINDSOR WINDSOR, C WILLIAM
BE  MICHIGAN STATE UNIVERSITY DEPT OF ANIMAL SCIENCE HARROW ON
< > 498 KHROSS WINND ++ TYE MCDANIEL SIDERS, JANICE OR MELLOWAY MARLA
OR DAMAJ KELLY
BE  MELLOWAY, MARLA OR DAMAJ, KELLY BRENTWOOD CA
< > 1195 RD JULIETTA JILL MITCHELL NORTH BY NORTHWEST LLC
BE POPPLEWELL, MURRAY OR SHIRLEY WENHAM MA
< > 1468 BR MAC NIFICENT V JIMHITT HELMICK, JODY
BE BEAHR, SYLVIA A ADEL 1A
< > 1643 VENTIVERSACE KATIE STEINER MORA, JOSEPH J OR MARIBETH
BE  MORA, JOSEPH J OR MARIBETH HOMESTEAD FL
< > 1670 SPINTOTHE TOP+ JILL MITCHELL BENTZEN, INGRID
BE BENTZEN, INGRID AUBURN WA
< > 17089 X KHALIROSE J MICHAEL DAMIANOS WALKER, VIOLET S
BE JEROME, LAWRENCEF GUADALUPE CA
< > 1778 LEGACY SERIOUS BLACK DALE SULLENS WILLIAMS-BAITY, KATHIE
BE  WILLIAMS-BAITY, KATHIE TERRELL TX




Class# 655

HA/AA Western Trail Horse Junior Horse Champ

FNL Bacik# Order

2024 US ARABIAN & HA NATIONALS

Oct 18 2024
# Horses Shown:
Time Start: End:

Judge: Terri Delbridge Laura Doran Tim Goggins Tami Pacho-Douglas Lorne Robertson

Place Exhibit# Horse Name/Sire-Dam/Breeder Handler Owner
< > 350 DESIGNER CONFETTINF TRISH NELSON NELSON, TRISH
BE NELSON, TRISH TUCSON AZ
< > 8§12 BUTTERBETTA STOP GRETCHEN MCDANIEL MCDANIEL, GRETCHEN
MCDANIEL, MIKE OR TYE DURHAM CA
< > T23 CLASSYKHADILLAC RL JESSICA BEIN DANIEL, ASHLYE
BE MCKILLOP, KIRSTEN FREDERICKSBURG TX
< > T26 SHWHO WHIZ SHE BRITNEY SCHMIDT SCHMIDT, BRITNEY
KENT, DAVID F KINGS FERRY NY
< > 1467 MY LUCKY SHAMROCK . JIMHITT DOWSON, TRACY
PNIAK, GAYLE L GOLDEN CO
< > 1634 KING KONA SCOTT SCHEYLI SCHEYL!, SCOTT
BE MEKEEL, JOHN & SUSAN TUCSON AZ
< > 1822 GIRLIE GIRL SF KATHIE WILLIAMS-BAITY HARRISON, LINDSAY
BE SHAMROCK FARMS LLC WAXAHACHIE TX




Classit 1056 FNL Backi# Order
A/HA/AA Western Trail Futurity

2024 US ARABIAN & HA NATIONALS _

Oct 18 2024
# Horses Shown:
Time Start; End:

Judge: Terri Delbridge Laura Doran Tim Goggins Tami Pacho-Douglas Lorne Robertson

Place Exhibit# Horse Name/Sire-Dam/Breeder Handler

Owner

< > 101 LEGACYBLACK SABBATH +++/ JIMHITT
BE  WILLIAMS-BAITY, KATHIE

< > 413 TRICKED OUT TREAT LOU ROPER
BE  CALLAN, JAMES OR JOANNE

< > 447 MSU SAN MARCO + ‘C WILLIAM WINDSOR
BE  MICHIGAN STATE UNIVERSITY DEPT OF ANIMAL SCIENGE

< > 498 KHROSS WINND ++ TYE MCDANIEL

BE  MELLOWAY, MARLA OR DAMAJ, KELLY

< > 512 BUTTERBETTA STOP GRETCHEN MCDANIEL
' MCDANIEL, MIKE OR TYE

< > 723 CLASSYKHADILLAC RL JESSICA BEIN
BE  MCKILLOP, KIRSTEN

< > 726 SH WHO WHIZ SHE BRITNEY SCHMIDT
KENT, DAVID F

< > 1487 MY LUCKY SHAMROCK JIMHITT
PNIAK, GAYLE L

< > 1468 BR MAC NIFICENT V JIMHITT
BE  BEAHR, SYLVIA A

< > 1670 SPIN TOTHE TOP + JILL MITCHELL
BE  BENTZEN, INGRID

< > 1709 X KHALIROSE J MICHAEL DAMIANOS
BE JEROME, LAWRENCE F

STETMAN, MIGNON OR GREG
CASTLE ROCK CO

CALLAN, JAMES OR JOANNE
SOLANA BEACH CA

WINDSOR, C WILLIAM
HARROW ON

SIDERS, JANICE OR MELLOWAY MARLA
OR DAMAJ KELLY
BRENTWOOD CA

MCDANIEL, GRETCHEN
DURHAM CA

DANIEL, ASHLYE
FREDERICKSBURG TX

SCHMIDT, BRITNEY
KINGS FERRY NY

DOWSON, TRACY
GOLDEN CO

HELMICK, JODY
ADEL 1A

BENTZEN, INGRID
AUBURN WA

WALKER, VIOLET S
GUADALUPE CA




